
LEGEND

Contains OS data ©
Crown Copyright and

database right 2020

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( 1

2

5

8

13

15

65
00

00
64

80
00

64
60

00
64

40
00

64
20

00
64

00
00

63
80

00
63

60
00

63
40

00
63

20
00

63
00

00
62

80
00

62
60

00
62

40
00

62
20

00
62

00
00

61
80

00
61

60
00

61
40

00
250000248000246000244000242000240000238000236000234000232000230000228000226000224000222000220000218000216000214000212000210000208000206000

© Crown copyright [and database rights] (2024) 0100031673 OS OpenData.  © Crown copyright and database rights 2025.
Ordnance Survey -Emapsite License number 0100031673/AC0000808122.

© This drawing and its content are the copyright of SLR Consulting Ltd and may not be reproduced or amended except by prior written permission.  SLR Consulting Ltd accepts no liability for any amendments made by other persons.

NOVEMBER 2025
Date

@ A31:140,000
Scale

P
23

-1
07

9_
E

N
 L

V
IA

 F
ig

ur
es

¯

FIGURE 5.19

BREEZY HILL ENERGY PROJECT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION – LVIA
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No Name

1 Rankinston, Littlemill Place

2 B705 Outskirts of Mauchline

5 A70 between Drongan and Ochiltree

8 Drongan, Mill of Shield Road

13 Sinclairston

15 Craigs Road

Hub Height ZTV to 35 km
(NW Quadrant) with Viewpoints
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